Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Abdeckungsmaterial:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.371.10

DARWIN

DARWIN, A5 Notizbuch mit Powerbank,
5.000 mAh und kabellosem Ladegerat
15W, Schwarz

4x15cm

18.5x 24 x3 cm

Stoff

0.6 kg

0.634 kg

78

15/1

0.349 mx0.256 mx0.287 m
9.51 kg

8605040020678
850760009000

171



